Medicaid / RMA-EMA Group Totals

September 28, 2007

County Name

ALAMEDA
ALPINE
AMADOR
BUTTE
CALAVERAS
COLUSA
CONTRA COSTA
DEL NORTE
EL DORADO
FRESNO
GLENN
HUMBOLDT
IMPERIAL
INYO

KERN
KINGS
LAKE
LASSEN

LOS ANGELES
MADERA
MARIN
MARIPOSA

Medicaid

4,124

1,032
13

1,303
106

13
11,220
100
125

33

187
63
11

22,445
93
61
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RMA-EMA
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Aid Type Totals

4,149

1,034
13

1,309
107

18
11,222
100
125

33

194
64
11

22,576
93
68

Adult

3,028

339
13

825
47

14
3,478
39

47

14

99
24

18,645
18
49

Page

Child

1,159

696

496
61

7,754
61
78
19

95
40

4,691
75
19
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Adult/ Child Total

4,187

1,035
13

1,321
108

19
11,232
100
125

33

194
64
11

23,336
93
68



Medicaid / RMA-EMA Group Totals

September 28, 2007

County Name

MENDOCINO
MERCED
MODOC

MONO
MONTEREY
NAPA

NEVADA
ORANGE
PLACER
PLUMAS
RIVERSIDE
SACRAMENTO
SAN BENITO

SAN BERNADINO
SAN DIEGO

SAN FRANCISCO
SAN JOAQUIN
SAN LUIS OBISPO
SAN MATEO
SANTA BARBARA
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CRUZ
SHASTA

REPORT FOR JULY 2007

Medicaid

17
5,636

98
13

6,913
222

1,197
14,192

1,590
6,327
3,346
4,786
11
312
102
5,375
23
231

RMA-EMA

17

174
43
70

59

Aid Type Totals

24
5,636

104
15

6,929
226

1,197
14,209

1,590
6,501
3,389
4,856
11
316
102
5,434
23
232

Adult

15
1,041

66

4,893
168

632
7,666

727
4,357
3,006
2,896

269
55
4,047
17
135

Page

Child

4,595

38
10

2,102
63

572
6,678

864
2,144
411
1,960

54
47

1,476

97
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Adult/ Child Total

24
5,636

104
15

6,995
231

1,204
14,344

1,591
6,501
3,417
4,856
11
323
102
5,523
23
232



Medicaid / RMA-EMA Group Totals

September 28, 2007

County Name

SIERRA
SISKIYOU
SOLANO
SONOMA
STANISLAUS
SUTTER
TEHAMA
TRINITY
TULARE
TUOLUMNE
VENTURA
YOLO
YUBA

Grand Total:

REPORT FOR JULY 2007

Medicaid

46
219
294

2,347

84

11

1,117

134
765
494

96,852

RMA-EMA

10
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Aid Type Totals

46
219
294

2,357

87

12

1,117
136

766
505

97,476

Adult

20
122
120

1,033

50

361

91
542
186

59,237

Page

Child

26

98
176
1,395
37

756

45
234
320

39,485
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Adult/ Child Total

46
220
296

2,428

87

12

1,117

136
776
506

98,722



